M’

M I L WA UIKEE

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total YTD

Avis Budget Car

Rental, LLC
$1,066,307.77
$1,131,648.94
$1,485,408.25
$1,389,689.48
$1,790,237.83
$2,244,904.85
$2,796,810.76
$2,552,786.35
$2,320,638.56
$2,075,466.60
$1,457,207.79
$1,611,642.51

$21,922,749.69

DTG Operations
$406,076.13
$327,987.12
$451,920.67
$600,643.25
$743,559.07
$885,908.78

$1,392,042.95
$1,040,194.20
$850,502.66
$775,552.01
$676,504.68
$714,932.05

$8,865,823.57

Enterprise
Rent-A-Car Co.,
Inc.
$1,203,266.56
$1,165,594.59
$1,321,764.34
$1,388,858.67
$1,718,187.19
$2,183,552.55
$3,454,435.54
$3,184,291.68
$2,517,762.06
$2,259,588.39
$1,634,476.54
$1,854,417.57

$23,886,195.68

Midwest Car

Rental Company

$847,345.23

$943,282.83
$1,188,126.04
$1,119,320.05
$1,317,407.39
$1,335,646.88
$1,632,830.31
$1,581,757.20
$1,400,900.01
$1,377,277.43
$1,057,796.76
$1,074,497.90

$14,876,188.03

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2019

The Hertz
Corporation

$939,859.45
$1,097,035.13
$1,206,566.46
$1,111,530.56
$1,431,297.04
$1,696,041.69
$2,125,376.13
$2,103,789.26
$1,898,042.00
$1,691,692.49
$1,237,872.80
$1,213,004.58

$17,752,107.59



