

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2019

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	DTG Operations	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.	Midwest Car Rental Company	The Hertz Corporation
January	\$1,066,307.77	\$406,076.13	\$1,203,266.56	\$847,345.23	\$939,859.45
February	\$1,131,648.94	\$327,987.12	\$1,165,594.59	\$943,282.83	\$1,097,035.13
March	\$1,485,408.25	\$451,920.67	\$1,321,764.34	\$1,188,126.04	\$1,206,566.46
April	\$1,389,689.48	\$600,643.25	\$1,388,858.67	\$1,119,320.05	\$1,111,530.56
Мау	\$1,790,237.83	\$743,559.07	\$1,718,187.19	\$1,317,407.39	\$1,431,297.04
June	\$2,244,904.85	\$885,908.78	\$2,183,552.55	\$1,335,646.88	\$1,696,041.69
July	\$2,796,810.76	\$1,392,042.95	\$3,454,435.54	\$1,632,830.31	\$2,125,376.13
August	\$2,552,786.35	\$1,040,194.20	\$3,184,291.68	\$1,581,757.20	\$2,103,789.26
September	\$2,320,638.56	\$850,502.66	\$2,517,762.06	\$1,400,900.01	\$1,898,042.00
October	\$2,075,466.60	\$775,552.01	\$2,259,588.39	\$1,377,277.43	\$1,691,692.49
November	\$1,457,207.79	\$676,504.68	\$1,634,476.54	\$1,057,796.76	\$1,237,872.80
December	\$1,611,642.51	\$714,932.05	\$1,854,417.57	\$1,074,497.90	\$1,213,004.58
Total YTD	\$21,922,749.69	\$8,865,823.57	\$23,886,195.68	\$14,876,188.03	\$17,752,107.59